(1-3) 3TU00-0717-5304620 0403
Kraftstoff-Fördereinheit Fuel Supply Unit
Ausführung:  3,5 bar
mit Hebelgeber
Version:  3.5 bar
with lever sensor
Technische Daten: Technical Data:
Bestell-Nr. / Part No. X10-736-002-016
Nennspannung: 13,5 V
Stromaufnahme: < 10,5 A
Förderdruck: 3,5 bar
Fördermenge: > 132 l/h
Rated voltage: 13.5 V
Current consumption: < 10.5 A
Delivery pressure: 3.5 bar
Flow rate: > 132 l/h
2
3
5
1
Land Rover
29
3
m
m
R 232 mm
120 mm
110 mm
4
1 Metallflansch
Metal flange
2 Hebelgeber
Lever sensor
3 Schwimmer, Schaumstoff (schwarz)
Float, foam (black)
64 x 32 x 16 mm
4 Gehäuse mit Kraftstoff-Pumpe u. Filter
Housing with fuel pump and filter
5 Anschlusskabel (3polig)
ca. 1000 mm lang
Connecting cable (3-pole)
approx. 1000 mm long